Scenic Community Credit Union

Vehicle Information
Vehicle: 2017 Kia Forte Sedan 4D LX 2.0L |4
Region; Eastern psy
Period: January 14,2020 | L
VIN: 3KPFK4A76HE046460
Mileage: 80,000
Base MSRP: $16,490
Typically Equipped MSRP: $18,495
Weight: 2,804
NADA Used Cars/Trucks Values
Auction® Base Mileage Adj
Low $5,875 -$1,815
Average $7,525 -$1,815
High $9,200 -$1,815
Trade-n
Rough $6,800 -$1,525
Average $7,800 -$1,525
Clean $8,600 -$1,525
Clean Loan $7,750 -$1,525
Clean Retail $10,700 -$1,525

1/14/2020

NADA Used Cars/Trucks

Option Adj.
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

*The auction values displayed inciude typical egiupment and adjustments for mileage and any of the following applicable accessories engine size, drivetrain, and tim.

Adjusted Value
$4,060
$5,710
$7,385

$5,275
$6,275
$7,075

$6,225
$9,175

NADA Used Car Guide assumes no responsbility ar liability for any errors or omiss ons or any revisions or additions made by anyone on this report.
NADA Used Car Guide and itstogo are registered trademarks of National Automobile Dealers Association, used under ficense by J.D. Power.
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