

## Scenic Community Credit Union

## **Vehicle Information**

Vehicle: 2017 Kia Forte Sedan 4D LX 2.0L I4

Region: Eastern

Period: January 14, 2020 VIN: 3KPFK4A76HE046460

Mileage: 80,000

Base MSRP: \$16,490

Typically Equipped MSRP: \$18,495

Weight: 2,804



## NADA Used Cars/Trucks Values

Auction*	Base	Mileage Adj.	Option Adj.	Adjusted Value
Low	\$5,875	-\$1,815	N/A	\$4,060
Average	\$7,525	-\$1,815	N/A	\$5,710
High	\$9,200	-\$1,815	N/A	\$7,385
Trade-In				
Rough	\$6,800	-\$1,525	N/A	\$5,275
Average	\$7,800	-\$1,525	N/A	\$6,275
Clean	\$8,600	-\$1,525	N/A	\$7,075
Clean Loan	\$7,750	-\$1,525	N/A	\$6,225
Clean Retail	\$10,700	-\$1,525	N/A	\$9,175

<sup>\*</sup>The auction values displayed include typical eqiupment and adjustments for mileage and any of the following applicable accessories: engine size, drivetrain, and trim.